
From: Carson, Jadon <jadon.carson@fema.dhs.gov>
To: Carson, Jadonjadon.carson@fema.dhs.gov
CC: A.D. Hillarlie.hill@fema.dhs.gob

Alana.Chavez@sba.govAlana.Chavez@sba.gov
Alexander, Robertrobert.alexander1@fema.dhs.gov
Alexander2, RobertRobert.Alexander@fema.dhs.gov
Diaz, Alexisalexis.diaz@fema.dhs.gov
Allen, Glennglenn.allen@fema.dhs.gov
Podraza, Amyamy.podraza@fema.dhs.gov
Arno, JonJon.Arno@fema.dhs.gov
Barker, MelanieMelanie.Barker@fema.dhs.gov
Becker, Derrec (SCEMD PIO)dbecker@emd.sc.gov
Branch, Beverlybeverly.branch@fema.dhs.gov
Blackman, YvetteYvette.Blackman@fema.dhs.gov
Blandford, TeresaTeresa.Blandford@fema.dhs.gov
Symmes, BrianBrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov
Logue, Brieannabrieanna.logue@fema.dhs.gov
Carlson, SueSue.Carlson@fema.dhs.gov
carol codycarol.cody@fema.dhs.gov
Garcia, Carolinacarolina.garcia@fema.dhs.gov
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
Worth, CharlesCharles.Worth@fema.dhs.gov
Allen, Christopher Wchristopher.allen@fema.dhs.gov
Carr, Christopherchristopher.carr@fema.dhs.gov
Cole, JanellJanell.Cole@fema.dhs.gov
Criswell, DeanneDeanne.Criswell@fema.dhs.gov
Crystal Paytonpayton.crystal@fema.dhs.gov
Salvucci, Danieldaniel.salvucci@fema.dhs.gov
Deal, Ryanryan.deal@fema.dhs.gov
Pritchett, Deisydeisy.pritchett@fema.dhs.gov
Walker, Diandrediandre.walker@fema.dhs.gov
Dodge, ChristopherChristopher.Dodge@fema.dhs.gov
Drobenak, Brandon (OGA)brandon.drobenak@associates.fema.dhs.gov
Edelman, JohnJohn.Edelman@fema.dhs.gov
Fargione, ThomasThomas.Fargione@fema.dhs.gov
Farmer, Joe (SCEMD)jrfarmer@emd.sc.gov
FosterSr, James EJames.FosterSr@fema.dhs.gov
Fredell, Lauralaura.fredell@fema.dhs.gov
Gayle Hoopeshoopes.gayle@fema.dhs.gov
Gibbons, JuliusJulius.Gibbons@fema.dhs.gov
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Godfrey, Robrgodfrey@gov.sc.gov
Harper, MarkMark.Harper@fema.dhs.gov
Henderson, CarlCarl.Henderson@fema.dhs.gov
Hevesi, Lauralaura.hevesi@fema.dhs.gov
Homstad, JimJim.Homstad@fema.dhs.gov
George, HunterHunter.George@fema.dhs.gov
Smith, JamesJames.Smith2@fema.dhs.gov
Mitchell, JessicaJessica.Mitchell@fema.dhs.gov
Daly, Johnjohn.daly@fema.dhs.gov
Dawkins, Johnjohn.dawkins@fema.dhs.gov
Keith Weinerweiner.keith@fema.dhs.gov
Garrard, Kelsiekelsie.garrard@fema.dhs.gov
Langhoff, SusanSusan.Langhoff@fema.dhs.gov
Trapp, Larissalarissa.trapp@fema.dhs.gov
Dennis, LatishaLatisha.Dennis@fema.dhs.gov
Lemaitre, Rafaelrafael.lemaitre@fema.dhs.gov
Lindsey Jr, WilliamWilliam.LindseyJr@fema.dhs.gov
Llargues, Danieldaniel.llargues@fema.dhs.gov
Lopez-de-Victoria, MayraMayra.Lopez-de-Victoria@fema.dhs.gov
McCoy, LetticeLettice.McCoy@fema.dhs.gov
McNeil, Elizabethelizabeth.mcneil@fema.dhs.gov
Wade, Michael WMichael.Wade@fema.dhs.gov
Reeves, Michellemichelle.reeves@fema.dhs.gov
Heiligman, Mollymolly.heiligman@fema.dhs.gov
Nelson, JasonJason.Nelson2@fema.dhs.gov
Nigaglioni, ElisaElisa.Nigaglioni@fema.dhs.gov
Robinson, Philiciaphilicia.robinson@fema.dhs.gov
Portela, ManuelManuel.Portela@fema.dhs.gov
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Schimsa, RebeccaRebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov
Rice, John BJohn.Rice@fema.dhs.gov
Salinas, FaustinoFaustino.Salinas@fema.dhs.gov
Shafer, MaryMary.Shafer@fema.dhs.gov
shelli holmesshellie.holmes@fema.dhs.gov
Smith, Michael LMichael.Smith@fema.dhs.gov
Stenson, Kim (SCEMD Director)kstenson@emd.sc.gov
Patel, SwatiSwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov
Szczech, GraciaGracia.Szczech@fema.dhs.gov
Bolton, Warrenwarren.bolton@fema.dhs.gov
Riley, WarrenWarren.Riley@fema.dhs.gov
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Wilson, BettyBetty.Wilson@fema.dhs.gov
Woodard, JamesJames.Woodard@fema.dhs.gov
young, matthew (SBA)matthew.young@sba.gov
Pippin, ZachZachPippin@gov.sc.gov
Zuniga, RicardoRicardo.Zuniga@fema.dhs.gov
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Message of the Day: One call gets you in   
·         Registration deadline: Dec. 4, 2015.

 
Key Points

·         South Carolina survivors can call FEMA’s helpline: 800-621-3362 or TTY: 800-462-7585. 
(Multilingual operators available)

·         The registration deadline is a week and a half away.
·         Survivors should register only once. If they have questions after registering, they can call the helpline 

or visit a disaster recovery center to get help.
·         All disaster recovery centers are closed on Nov. 26, Thanksgiving Day.
·         Beginning Monday, Nov.30, DRC hours will change to 9 a.m. to 6 p.m. Monday through Friday and 

10 a.m. to 3 p.m. Saturday.
·         Survivors with ongoing housing needs should stay in touch with FEMA by calling the helpline.
·         Only if asked:

o   Homeowners do not apply to FEMA for acquisition of their property. The state administers the 
program for voluntary property acquisition to mitigate future hazards.

 
By the Numbers (as of COB 11/24/15)

·         Registrations
o   89,897 individuals and households have contacted FEMA for assistance or information.

·         Assistance
o   Individuals and Households:

§  More than $67.1 million approved to help survivors in their recovery.
o   More than $58.4 million of that amount approved for housing assistance such as 

temporary rentals and essential home repairs.
o   More than $8.7 million approved for Other Needs Assistance such as medical, 

dental and other serious disaster-related needs.
SBA Loans
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o   $81.7 million approved.
 
Speakers Bureau

Date Time Event County Location

11/28/15 1 p.m. St. Mark Believers 

Holiness Church Faith 

Forum

Florence Believers Holiness Conference Center 4301 Hwy 52, 

Coward

11/30/15 10 a.m.-Noon Community Meeting

Bethune Elementary

Ready Kids

Orangeburg Bethune Elementary School, 4857 Charleston

Hwy., Rowesville

11/30/15 6 p.m. Town Hall held by Sen. 

Robert Williams

Florence Zion Temple Holiness Church, 216 N. Brockington St., 

Timmonsville

11/30/15 6:30 p.m.-8:30 

p.m.

Mount Zion United

Methodist Church

Community Meeting

Bamberg Mount Zion United Methodist Church, 17 Pulpit Rd., Bamberg

 
Disaster Recovery Centers

·         All DRCs are closed on Sundays, except noted below.
·         All DRCs are closed on Thanksgiving Day.
·         Hours of operation are 8 a.m. to 7 p.m. Monday-Saturday, except those noted below.
·         Beginning Monday, Nov.30, DRC hours will change to 9 a.m. to 6 p.m. Monday through Friday and          10 a.m. to 3 p.m. 

Saturday.
 

County Location Address Hours of 
Operation

Bamberg Kearse Building 847 Calhoun St., Bamberg Closes today 
at 7 p.m.

Berkeley Pine Ridge Fire Department 565 Myers Rd., Summerville  
Berkeley Berkeley County Emergency 

Medic Station No. 7
1501 Recreation Rd., Huger  

Calhoun John Ford Community Center 304 Agnes St., St. Matthews  
Charleston Department of Public Works 5800 Casper Padgett Way, North 

Charleston
 

Charleston Bees Landing Recreation 
Center

1580 Ashley Gardens Blvd., Charleston  

Charleston Berkeley Electric Co-op 3351 Maybank Highway, Johns Island Mon-Fri
8 a.m.-7 p.m.

Clarendon Weldon Auditorium 7 Maple St., Manning  
Colleton Colleton County Recreation 

Center
280 Recreation Lane, Walterboro  

Darlington South Carolina National Guard 
Armory

1764 Harry Byrd, Darlington  

Dorchester Seacoast Church 301 E. 5th North St. Summerville  
Florence Holiness Conference Center 

(Evans Dining Hall)
620 S. Ron McNair Blvd., Lake City  

Georgetown Beck Recreation Center 2030 West Church St., Georgetown Open Daily
Beginning 
Dec. 6, 
Sunday 
hours are 10 
a.m. to 3 p.m.

Horry North Strand Park and 
Recreation Center

120 Highway 57 South, Little River  

Kershaw Blaney Fire Department 2344 Highway 1 South, Elgin  



Lee Recreation Center 397 Chappell Dr., Bishopville  
Lexington Irmo Library 6251 St. Andrews Rd., Columbia  
Newberry Newberry County Sheriff’s 

Emergency Services Building
540 Wilson Rd., Newberry  

Orangeburg Government complex near 
police station

8423 Old State Rd., Holly Hill  

Orangeburg Orangeburg County YMCA 2550 St. Matthews Rd., Orangeburg  
Orangeburg Gaillard Park Rural 

Development Center
848 Sandspoint St., Eutawville  

Richland Richland County Library 
Southeast

7421 Garners Ferry Rd., Columbia
Closes 5:30 p.m. on Nov. 25. Closed 
Nov. 26-27.

Reopens 8 a.
m. Saturday, 
Nov. 28.

Richland Richland County Library 
Eastover

608 Main St., Eastover
Closes 5:30 p.m. on Nov. 25. Closed 
Nov. 26-27.

Reopens 8 a.
m. Saturday, 
Nov. 28.

Richland Richland Library Main 1431 Assembly St., Columbia
Closes 5:30 p.m. on Nov. 25. Closed 
Nov. 26-27.

Reopens 8 a.
m. Saturday, 
Nov. 28.

Richland Temple of Faith Bible Way 
Church

2850 Congaree Rd., Gadsden  

Sumter Central Carolina Technical 
College

853 Broad St., Sumter  

Williamsburg Williamsburg Recreation 
Center

2084 Thurgood Marshall Hwy, Kingstree  

 
 
 


